Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 201803_002© Riedon, Inc.
50mV Output
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current
(A)
Operating
Current
(A)
Resistance
(m)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G
RSI-300-50 300 200 0.167 149.23 44.45 12.7 120.65 11.12 25.4 9.53
RSI-400-50 400 266.67 0.125 149.23 50.8 19.05 120.65 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-500-50 500 333.33 0.10 149.23 50.8 19.05 120.65 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-600-50 600 400 0.083 149.23 50.8 19.05 120.65 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-750-50 750 500 0.067 149.23 57.15 19.05 120.65 11.12 38.1 9.53
RSI-800-50 800 533.33 0.0625 149.23 60.33 19.05 120.65 11.12 38.1 11.12
RSI-1000-50 1000 666.67 0.05 149.23 63.5 25.4 120.65 11.12 38.1 12.7
RSI-1200-50 1200 800 0.042 149.23 73.03 25.4 120.65 11.12 38.1 17.46
100mV Output
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current
(A)
Operating
Current
(A)
Resistance
(m)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G
RSI-300-100 300 200 0.333 177.8 44.45 12.7 149.23 11.12 25.4 9.53
RSI-400-100 400 266.67 0.25 177.8 50.8 19.05 149.23 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-500-100 500 333.33 0.20 177.8 50.8 19.05 149.23 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-600-100 600 400 0.167 177.8 50.8 19.05 149.23 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-750-100 750 500 0.133 177.8 57.15 19.05 149.23 11.12 38.1 9.53
RSI-800-100 800 533.33 0.125 177.8 60.33 19.05 149.23 11.12 38.1 11.12
RSI-1000-100 1000 666.67 0.10 177.8 63.5 25.4 149.23 11.12 38.1 12.7
RSI-1200-100 1200 800 0.083 177.8 73.03 25.4 149.23 11.12 38.1 17.46
RSI Series
DC Ammeter Shunts / Busbar Shunts
300 Amp - 1,200 Amp
*Dimension tolerances: ±0.381mm for hole diameters. All other dimensions have a ±0.762mm tolerance